OPTONICH

Kerek gyurd nem
allithaté GU5.3 2
db/doboz

Culoare deschisa

Chrome

Stamps

RoHS

Specificatii tehnice

Numar de catalog 5072
Brand Optonica
Product Code OT1-A2

Light Color Chrome



EAN Code

Material

Size of product

Size of package

Size of Box

Items per pack

Items per box

Gross weight

Net weight

Warranty

3800156650725

Aluminium

$80x29 mm

90x45x90 mm

470x240x380 mm

100

0,068 kg

0,050 kg

2 Years



